

Agreement no-66/MMBISY(S.C)/SBD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Lo66 To Maal tola in Dighal Bank Block

R.W.D.W.D Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

MMBISY(S.C)

Dighal bank

SUB-DIVISION

C.B.No. 1366

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - 497 gml 2 Rie

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त म कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ है। जो... श्री. राम प्रसाद
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा.का.वि.काय अवर प्रमण्डल, दि. धल बैंक
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

श्री. राम प्रसाद

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा.का.वि.काय प्रमण्डल
किसनगंज-2

Form No. 134

R.W.D.W.D KNE-2 DIVISION
Dighalbank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book
No. **1366**

Name of officer Sri Ramprasad
A.E

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST.

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of B.M. pillar - C.S.					
T.M.B. Ref 11 item (1) =					
0.700 km @ 3501.26/-					Rs. 24512
2) Const. of Ref pillar - C.S.					
T.M.B. Ref 11 item (2) =					
0.700 km @ 1629.19/-					Rs. 11402
3) Clearing and grubbing of road land - C.S.					
4) Const. of Embankment					
do - 1000 cu lead - C.S.					
T.M.B. Ref 19 item (1) =					1740.1263
For this item =					178.0443
Rs. 1562.0843					@ 177.02 / Rs. 315172
5) Const. of Embankment					
do - 100 cu lead - C.S.					
above cost of					1562.0843
for this item =					118.6943
					@ 152.00 / Rs. 180412
Rs. 1443.3943					1

Continuation

Rs. 64,1122

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			1/2	6.	29,08,854
11) P/MSS. 20mm th. - C 30B.					
Same to item 10 =			2651.25		
			210.34		557664
12) EXCAVATION 1/2 ft - C 30B.					
T.H.B. Page 12 item (9) =					
36.510 m^3 @			305.42		11,151
13) P/ laying RCC 1/3 30mm					
14) P/ laying 1st class bedding					
with 1/2 sand - C 30B.					
T.H.B. Page 13 item 11 =			1.05		
			330.96		348
15) P/ PCC MIS lev. concrete 30B					
T.H.B. Page 13 item 12 =					
2.67 m^3 @			6293.37		16803
16) P/ PCC 120 21 30B C 30B					
T.H.B. Page 13 item 13 =					
34.43 m^3 @			6693.55		230459

Continuation

37,38,816 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			12/1 F. P.		37,38,816 =
17) P/ and laying R.C.C. Pipe					
NP3 1000 mm dia - C.S.					
T.M.B. Pipe 13 stem (14) =					
7.50 M @ 3923.20/-				q.	29,424 =
18) P/ laying 1st class					
bedding with granular material					
T.M.B. Pipe 13 stem 15 =					
3.47 M ³ @ 2049.97/-				q.	7113 =
19) Backfilling in Ponds					
tranche - do - all - C.S.					
T.M.B. Pipe 14 stem 16 =					
9.60 M ³ @ 1176.40/-				q.	11306 =
20) P/W in parapet with C.M. (1:4)					
do - do - all - C.S.					
T.M.B. Pipe 19 stem (1) =					
2.95 M ³ @ 6594.61/-				q.	19454 =
21) Plastering with C.M.					
(1:4) - do - all - C.S.					
T.M.B. Pipe 19 stem (2) =					
51.16 M ³ @ 179.55/-				q.	9186 =

Continuation

P. 38,15,299 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8/2 p.		38,15,299 =
22) Painting two zones with Synthetic enamel paint to C.B.					
T.M.B. Page 19 item (3) =					
51.16 wL @ 100.76 p. =					5155 =
23) Repairing of old damaged steel culvert to C.B.					
T.M.B. Page 20 item (1) =					
1 wo. @ 30961.96 p. =					30962 =
P/Road Furniture TMB					
24) Page 20					
24) KM Post 22 wo. @ 1807.96 p. =					3616 =
25) 200 M Stone 3 wo. @ 538.45 p. =					1615 =
26) Boundary Pillar = 11 wo. @ 492.17 p. =					5414 =
27) M.M.W. inter. Road 2 wo. @ 11116.51 p. =					22233 =
28) 11 (500 Board) 2 wo. @ 11,116.51 p. =					22,233 =
29) 11 Maint. Board = 1 wo. @ 11,116.51 p. =					11,117 =
30) 600 mm A Board = 6 wo. @ 3221.33 p. =					19,328 =
31) 900 mm octagonal stop sign = 2 wo. @ 8106.02 p. =					16212 =
32) 600mm Circular speed limit = 2 wo. @ 4389.88 p. =					8780 =
33) Heelometer Post 2 wo. @ 5125.46 p. =					10251 =
Continuation					
					39,72,215 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				14/12	39,72,215 =
34) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Board = 3 nos @			4343.56	1/11	13,018 =
35) p/ applying thermoplastic compound - c. 30g.					
= 140.6842					
				@	721.85/- P. 1,01,059 =
36) P/anti of trees = 70 nos					
				@	799.08/- P. 55,936 =
GST 12%					
Signature fee			(+)		55,490 =
				Rs.	47,36,220 =
Reduct 0.010%			(-)		4742
				Rs.	46,80,256 =
Reduct previous paid bill 6%				Rs.	24,54,920 =
				Rs.	22,25,336 =
The Scheme is completed as per Sanctioned est & Agreement. Final payment may be made after all calculations.					
<u>21</u> 03/11/21 J.E.					

Continuation

